
Open 
June 29, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 FTCH-AFTCH Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR-JFTR Marg Murray    1 
2 Windy River Win-some Willows QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol    2 
3 FTCH Bowrivers Trail Blazer QFTR-JFTR Dan Danforth    3 
4 Blackmagics Dragon Slayer QFTR-JFTR-JH Colin Mcnicol    4 
5 Bowrivers Willowrose Edge QFTR Dan Danforth    5 
6 Green River's Lucien Fontenelle From Baypoint Chuck Wheeler    6 
7 Huston We Have Ignition Richard Larsen    7 
8 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf QFTR Colin Mcnicol    8 
9 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke    9 
10 FTCH Bowrivers Where Blacktop Ends QFTR Dan Danforth    10 
11 Rainmaker's Good Golly Miss Molly QFTR James Young    11 
12 Grassypond's Hammer Down Don Pollock    12 
13 Bowriver Cool Water QFTR Dan Danforth    13 
14 Clubmead's Best One Yet Phil Cross    14 
15 Clubmead's Roadkill Cuisine QFTR-JH Dan Danforth    15 
16 Razor's Red River Rocket QFTR-JFTR Peter Dozois    16 
17 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol    17 
18 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud QFTR Ron Bischke    18 
19 Sniper's Remington Wingbuster QFTR-JFTR Marg Murray    19 
20 Windy River's Autumn Explosion QFTR Colin Mcnicol    20 
21 FTCH-AFTCH Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke    21 
22 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol    22 
23 Wynwood's International Thrills Sean Laidley    23 
24 Alyeska Summer's Highlander QFTR Colin Mcnicol    24 

 



AMATEUR 

June 30, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke    1 
2 Rainmaker's Good Golly Miss Molly QFTR James Young    2 
3 Green River's Lucien Fontenelle From Baypoint Chuck Wheeler    3 
4 Clubmead's Best One Yet Phil Cross    4 
5 FTCH-AFTCH Bulrush Budlite Of Nighthaven QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke    5 
6 Sniper's Remington Wingbuster QFTR-JFTR Marg Murray    6 
7 Huston We Have Ignition Richard Larsen    7 
8 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud QFTR Ron Bischke    8 
9 GMH Zaniri's Starlite Starbrite MH Lisa Barnard    9 
10 Belmont's True Grit QFTR-JFTR Murray Murphy    10 
11 Grousebusters Dudette Pax A Peacemaker Lois Aitken    11 
12 Razor's Red River Rocket QFTR-JFTR Peter Dozois    12 
13 Grassypond's Hammer Down Don Pollock    13 
14 Green River's Joseph Walker From Baypoint Chuck Wheeler    14 
15 Wynwood's International Thrills Sean Laidley    15 
16 FTCH-AFTCH Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR-JFTR Marg Murray    16 

 



QUALIFYING 
July 1, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Bowrivers Delta Dawn Dan Danforth    1 
2 GMH Zaniri's Starlite Starbrite MH Lisa Barnard    2 
3 Razor's Duece And A Half QFTR-JFTR Dan Danforth    3 
4 Zaniri Not Just A Hired Hand Bernice Gourley    4 
5 Razor's Anything But Ordinary Dan Danforth    5 
6 Alyeska Summer's Highlander QFTR Colin Mcnicol    6 
7 Streamlines Furst And Goal QFTR Dan Danforth    7 
8 Bulrush Nighthaven Bud QFTR Ron Bischke    8 
9 Bulrush's Kwick Pick Lisa Barnard    9 
10 Westpeake Ida's Beretta Leroy Mulrooney    10 
11 Bulrush Nighthaven Bro QFTR-JFTR Ron Bischke    11 
12 Grousebusters Dudette Pax A Peacemaker Lois Aitken    12 
13 Charmlees Can't Holtt Me Back Dan Danforth    13 
14 Play It Again Little Two Bits JFTR Doug Shepherd    14 
15 Belmont's True Grit QFTR-JFTR Murray Murphy    15 
16 Green River's Joseph Walker From Baypoint Chuck Wheeler    16 

 



JUNIOR 

July 1, 2024 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Amraam's Flyway Agent Dan Danforth    1 
2 Blackmagic Mother Of Dragons Colin Mcnicol    2 
3 Clubmead's Force Recon JFTR Dan Danforth    3 
4 Blackmagic Kiss My Ash Colin Mcnicol    4 
5 Razor's Painted Royal Black Dan Danforth    5 

 




